
附件：
2025年下半年安徽省退役军人事务厅直属
事业单位公开招聘资格复审人员名单

	序号
	招聘单位
	准考证号
	岗位代码
	职测成绩
	综合成绩
	总成绩

	1
	省荣军医院
	5234302810924
	3000726
	93.5
	92.5
	186

	2
	
	5234302810920
	
	95
	82
	177

	3
	
	5234302810826
	
	79.5
	72.6
	152.1

	4
	省荣军康复医院
	5234302810927
	3000728
	87
	71.1
	158.1

	5
	
	5234302810901
	3000729
	98
	64.2
	162.2

	6
	
	5234302810814
	
	84.5
	68.2
	152.7

	7
	
	5234302810808
	
	88
	63.3
	151.3
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